In Measurement We Trust
Datasheet VTMH530 Precision. Certification. Innovation.
SPECIFICTIONS
 Safe and reliable overall structural design
 AISI 316L(1.4404) stainless steel material
 No oil-filled cavities are used to ensure no
leakage
 No welding diaphragm is used to enhance over

internal vent path. Suggested vented M12 mating connector P/N MB12FWAFF04ST-4 and MB12FWAFF04ST-3. Set for 0.157~0.236”and
0.236”~0.315” diameter cable respectively.
ORDER INFORMATION
VTMH530 3 4 1 0 0 9 500M G
Type Output Connector
Pressure
interface
material
Snubber Label Pressure connection
Pressure
range
Mode
VTMH530
1:0.5 - 4.5V
RATIOMETRI
C
1: CABLE 1:N/A
0: No
Snubber
0: No Lable
( OEM ) 1: G1/4 JIS B2351
2: M20 x 1.5
3: 1/4-18 NPT
4: 7/16-20UNF FEMALE SAE
5: M14 x 1.5
6: 1/8-27 NPT
7:M12 x 1.5
8: M10 x 1.0
9: G1/4 DIN 3852
A: G3/8 JIS B2351
X：Customer Special
M: Pa
B:Bar
P: PSI
K: Kpa
G: Gauge
2: 1 - 5V
2: PACKARD
A
2:N/A
1: With
Snubber
1: Adhesive
Label
C:
Compound
3: 4 - 20mA
3: PACKARD
B
3:N/A
2: Laser
Marking
4: 0 - 5V 4: M12 4 *SST316L
Integral Screw5: 0 - 10V 5: FORM A
6: 1- 6V
7: 0.5 - 4.5V
X:
Customized